Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog %&�/%
7
�
�
��
��
��
��

Through-Door Rotary Handle Operator Kit
Fixed depth and the handle is mounted
directly on the circuit breaker.
   Lockable knob (for up to 3 padlocks).
 NEMA 1, 12 RHFF     RHFL
   Red Handle Version
   with red knob, yellow indicator plate
 NEMA 1, 12 RHFFEM     RHFLEM
Door-Mounted Rotary Handle Operator Kit
Variable depth, door mounted handle.
Includes knob with masking frame,
indicator plate, detachable door coupling,
12” shaft, and breaker mounted rotary
operator.  Lockable knob (for up to 3
padlocks).
 NEMA 1, 12 RHVF12     RHVL12
Auxiliary Switch Kits
For Direct or Extended Rotary
Handle Operators (RHF and RHV).
Form C, Early Break type2 Aux. Switch Kit�
    Includes 1 switch with 5’ wire
 For Door-Mounted Operator — — RHSLA1
  For Through-Door Operator RHSFA1F     RHSLA1F
   Includes 2 switches with 5’ wire
 For Door-Mounted Operator — — RHSLA2
 For Through-Door Operator RHSFA2F     RHSLA2F
Door-Mounted Rotary Operator Mechanism
Breaker mechanism only RHVFBM     RHVLBM
Door-Mounted Rotary Handle Only
   Standard version NEMA 1, 12 RHVM12H     RHVM12H
 NEMA 3R RHVM3RH     RHVM3RH
 NEMA 4X RHVM4XH     RHVM4XH
   Red Handle version RHVMEMH     RHVMEMH
NFPA-79 Handle Kit
  Intermediate handle for NFPA-79 compliance
  with door-mounted rotary operator RHVF79H  RHVM79H
Extension Shaft Only, for Door Mounted Operator
2 inches (50.8mm)  RHVMS02     RHVMS02
3 inches (76.2mm)  — — — —
12 inches (304.8 mm) RHVMS12     RHVMS12
16 inches (406.4 mm) RHVMS16     RHVMS16
24 inches (609.6mm) w/ support bracket RHVMS24     RHVMS24
Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog %&�/9
7
�
�

Through-Door Rotary Handle Operator Kit
Fixed depth, breaker mounted.
For direct fitting to the circuit breaker.
   Lockable with up to 3 padlocks.
 NEMA 1, 12 RHFM — — —
   Red Handle version
   with red knob, yellow indicator plate
 NEMA 1, 12 — — — —
Door-Mounted Rotary Handle Operator Kit
Variable depth, door mounted handle.
Includes knob with masking frame,
indicator plate, detachable door coupling,
12” shaft, and breaker mounted rotary
operator.  Lockable knob (for up to 3
padlocks).
 NEMA 1, 12 RHVM12     — —
Auxiliary Switch Kits
For Direct or Extended Rotary
Handle Operators (RHF and RHV).
Early Break type2 Aux. Switch Kit

Complete kit, includes plastic handle, breaker
operator, and cable. NEMA 1, 3R, 12 MFKF3R     MFKL3R
For DG and FG operators, the cable is 36”,
all others are 48”
May be right- or left-hand mounted
Handle Only, for Max-Flex™ Variable Depth
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12 Plastic MFHM3R     MFHM3R
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12 Steel - epoxy coated MFHM3RS     MFHM3RS
   NEMA 4, 4X Steel - chrome plated MFHM4X     MFHM4X
Solid color (all gray) Plastic�
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12  MFHM3RB     MFHM3RB
Solid color (black handle) Steel epoxy coated�
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12  MFHM3RSB     MFHM3RSB
Breaker Operator Mechanism Only, for Max-Flex™ MFMF     MFML
Cable Only, for Max-Flex™ Variable Depth
   36”  MFCF036     MFCM036
   48”  MFCF048     MFCM048
   60”  MFCF060     MFCM060
   72”  MFCF072     MFCM072
   84”  MFCF084     MFCM084
   96”  MFCF096     MFCM096
   120”  MFCF120     MFCM120
   144”  MFCF144     MFCM144
Handle Auxiliary Switch
Form C (1NO - 1NC), early break�
   1 Aux. switch  MFSFA1     MFSLA1
   2 Aux. switch  MFSFA2     MFSLA2

Complete kit, includes plastic handle, breaker
operator, and cable. NEMA 1, 3R, 12 MFKM3R     MFKP3RS     MFKP3RS
For DG and FG operators, the cable is 36”,
all others are 48”
May be right- or left-hand mounted
Handle Only, for Max-Flex™ Variable Depth
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12 Plastic MFHM3R     —  —
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12 Steel - epoxy coated MFHM3RS     MFHP3RS     MFHP3RS
   NEMA 4, 4X Steel - chrome plated MFHM4X     MFHP4X     MFHP4X
Solid color (all gray) Plastic�
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12  MFHM3RB     —   —
Solid color (black handle) Steel epoxy coated�
   NEMA 1, 3R, 12  MFHM3RSB     MFHP3RSB     MFHP3RSB
Breaker Operator Mechanism Only, for Max-Flex™ MFMM     MFMP     MFMP
Cable Only, for Max-Flex™ Variable Depth
   36”  MFCM036     —   —
   48”  MFCM048     MFCP048     MFCP048
   60”  MFCM060     MFCP060     MFCP060
   72”  MFCM072     MFCP072     MFCP072
   84”  MFCM084     MFCP084     MFCP084
   96”  MFCM096     MFCP096     MFCP096
   120”  MFCM120     MFCP120     MFCP120
   144”  MFCM144     MFCP144     MFCP144
Handle Auxiliary Switch
Form C (1NO - 1NC), early break�
   1 Aux. switch  MFSPA1  MFSPA1  MFSPA1
   2 Aux. switch  MFSPA2  MFSPA2  MFSPA2